@

SWISS MEDICAL
NETWORK

Dr. med. Michaela Schmid

Specialist in gynaecology and obstetrics, member of FMH
Specialising in surgical gynaecology and obstetrics

Languages

DE,IT,FR

Work Experience

since 2005
2000-2004

1998-2000

1996-1998

1994-1995
1993-1994

1992-1993

Education
2011-2013

2010

2007

2001
1999-2000

1998
1991

Practising in Zurich

Senior physician, Gynaecological Clinic, Cantonal Hospital Winterthur
with Dr Th. Hess, Dr R. Muller

Assistant doctor at the Gynaecological Clinic, Mannedorf District
Hospital with Dr Ch. Gschwind, MD

Assistant doctor, Gynaecological Clinic, Cantonal Hospital Baden with
Prof. Dr med. M. K. Hohl

Practising doctor, Zurich Women's Outpatient Clinic

Assistant doctor, Women's Clinic Limmattal Hospital PD Dr med. J. C.
Rageth

Assistant doctor in surgery, Waid City Hospital with Prof. Dr P.
Buchmann

2-year training course in sexual medicine and sexual therapy, DAS
(Diploma of Advanced Studies), University of Basel

Focus on operative gynaecology and obstetrics
FA Delegated Psychotherapy (FMPP)
FA Psychosomatic and Psychosocial Medicine (SAPPM)

2-year training course in psychosocial and psychosomatic medicine
with Prof Dr med C. Buddeberg, USZ

FA Pregnancy Ultrasound (SGUM)
State Examination, University of Zurich

Memberships

Central Association, FMH

Swiss Society for Gynaecology and Obstetrics, SGGG

Zurich Medical Association, AGZ

Association of Swiss Assistant and Senior Physicians, VSAO

Association of Swiss Women Doctors, VSA

Working group for paediatric and adolescent gynaecology

1/2



Society for Psychosomatic and Psychosocial Gynaecology and Obstetrics

Swiss Society for Psychosomatic and Psychosocial Medicine, SGPPM

Accreditation

Privatklinik Bethanien

Specialties
Gynaecology

Obstetrics

Contact

Forchstrasse 289
8008 Zurich

T +4144 389 10 50
info@michaelaschmid.ch
http://www.michaelaschmid.ch

Download vCard

2/2


https://www.swissmedical.net/de/spitaeler/bethanien
https://www.swissmedical.net/en/gynecology
https://www.swissmedical.net/en/gynecology/obstetrics
mailto:info@michaelaschmid.ch
http://www.michaelaschmid.ch
https://www.swissmedical.net/en/doctors-directory/schmid-michaela/vcard

