

Dr. med. Michaela Schmid

Specialist in gynaecology and obstetrics, member of FMH Specialising in surgical gynaecology and obstetrics

Languages

DE,IT,FR

Work Experience

since 2005	Practising in Zurich
2000-2004	Senior physician, Gynaecological Clinic, Cantonal Hospital Winterthur with Dr Th. Hess, Dr R. Müller
1998-2000	Assistant doctor at the Gynaecological Clinic, Männedorf District Hospital with Dr Ch. Gschwind, MD
1996-1998	Assistant doctor, Gynaecological Clinic, Cantonal Hospital Baden with Prof. Dr med. M. K. Hohl
1994-1995	Practising doctor, Zurich Women's Outpatient Clinic
1993-1994	Assistant doctor, Women's Clinic Limmattal Hospital PD Dr med. J. C. Rageth
1992-1993	Assistant doctor in surgery, Waid City Hospital with Prof. Dr P. Buchmann

Education	
2011-2013	2-year training course in sexual medicine and sexual therapy, DAS (Diploma of Advanced Studies), University of Basel
2010	Focus on operative gynaecology and obstetrics
2007	FA Delegated Psychotherapy (FMPP)
2001	FA Psychosomatic and Psychosocial Medicine (SAPPM)
1999-2000	2-year training course in psychosocial and psychosomatic medicine with Prof Dr med C. Buddeberg, USZ
1998	FA Pregnancy Ultrasound (SGUM)
1991	State Examination, University of Zurich

Memberships

Central Association, FMH

Swiss Society for Gynaecology and Obstetrics, SGGG

Zurich Medical Association, AGZ

Association of Swiss Assistant and Senior Physicians, VSAO

Association of Swiss Women Doctors, VSÄ

Working group for paediatric and adolescent gynaecology

Society for Psychosomatic and Psychosocial Gynaecology and Obstetrics Swiss Society for Psychosomatic and Psychosocial Medicine, SGPPM

Accreditation

Privatklinik Bethanien

Specialties

Gynaecology

Obstetrics

Contact

Forchstrasse 289 8008 Zürich

T +41 44 389 10 50 info@michaelaschmid.ch http://www.michaelaschmid.ch

Download vCard